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Well Name:   Steinwald 1

Report Printed:   4/15/2014

API

05123108920000
Surface Legal Location

NWNW 3 1N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

5,076.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

5,086.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Current

Vertical - Original Hole, 4/15/2014 6:09:30 PM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

210.0

500.0

3,500.0

4,132.9

4,136.8

4,500.0

5,799.9

5,899.9

6,000.0

7,569.9

7,589.9

7,591.9

7,620.1

7,621.4

7,642.1

7,647.0

7,653.9

7,664.0

7,779.9

TVD 
(ftKB) Incl (°) DLS

DLS (°…
Vertical schematic (actual)

Perforated; 7,654.0-7,664.0; 11/24/1982

Perforated; 7,642.0-7,647.0; 11/24/1982

1-4; Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 7,620.0-7,621.5; 1.50

1-3; Tubing; 2 3/8; 1.995; 4,136.9-7,620.0; 3,483.04

1-2; Packer; 3 3/4; 1.992; 4,132.9-4,136.9; 4.00

4-1; Casing Joints; 4 1/2; 4.000; 10.0-7,780.0; 7,770.00

1-1; 7621.5; 2 3/8; 1.995; 10.0-4,132.9; 4,122.96

1-1; Casing Joints; 8 5/8; 8.097; 10.0-210.0; 200.00

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Pull Packer and RBP
Secondary Job Type Start Date

8/22/2012
End Date

8/27/2012

TD:  7,780.0


